
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i164 - GREATROCK NORTH SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & SAN

R0163994 HINOJOS JUAN AND URQUIDI
HERERRA CINNIA ELDA AND

0156701206016 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $60.57

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $865.22

Grand Total $925.79
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

R0084616 AGUIRRE GLADYS YVETTE 0182130316018 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $11.50

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $164.22

Grand Total $175.72
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0084616 AGUIRRE GLADYS YVETTE 0182130316018 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $958.12

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $67.07

R0087057 NICOL ALAN B AND KAREN B 0182134323084 Nov 3, 2023 2021 Int $94.51

Nov 3, 2023 2021 Tax $497.40

Nov 3, 2023 2019 Int $302.85

Nov 3, 2023 2016 Int $238.30

Nov 3, 2023 2014 Int $46.28

Nov 3, 2023 2014 Int $259.16

Nov 3, 2023 2022 Int $18.96

Nov 3, 2023 2020 Int $297.14

Nov 3, 2023 2014 Tax $347.21

Nov 3, 2023 2014 Int $17.36

Nov 3, 2023 2016 Tax $357.88

Nov 3, 2023 2016 Int $17.89

Nov 3, 2023 2019 Tax $862.48

Nov 3, 2023 2019 Int $43.12

Nov 3, 2023 2020 Tax $1,214.33

Nov 3, 2023 2020 Int $48.57

Nov 3, 2023 2022 Tax $544.88

Nov 3, 2023 2022 Int $21.80

Nov 3, 2023 2013 Tax $382.47

R0094789 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334314008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $131.62

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $1,880.25

R0095619 DEBRE SAHIL ST MICHAEL
ETHIOPIAN

0182334426005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $332.35

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $23.26

R0095629 JOY TABERNACLE
INDEPENDENT

0182334426018 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $375.48

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $26.28

R0097729 EAST 16TH PROPERTIES LLC 0182335427001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $1,001.36

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $30.04

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $30.04

Grand Total $10,468.46
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104332 GARCIA LAURIE D 0182516209005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $22.94

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $17.20

R0104657 SMITH RYAN 0182517103041 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $40.14

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $56.14

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $801.96

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $40.14

Grand Total $2,698.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0078234 JONES JULIA 0172132107006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $565.95

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $33.96

Grand Total $599.91
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0063662 ENLOW JOHN E AND 0171931107010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $164.90

R0078234 JONES JULIA 0172132107006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $56.60

R0079684 GERMANSON NORMAN A II 0172132409011 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $11.44

R0079940 SANTOS ROGELIO CARBAJAL 0172132427013 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $176.15

R0084616 AGUIRRE GLADYS YVETTE 0182130316018 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $112.23

R0087057 NICOL ALAN B AND KAREN B 0182134323084 Nov 3, 2023 2021 Tax $49.74

Nov 3, 2023 2014 Tax $34.72

Nov 3, 2023 2016 Tax $35.79

Nov 3, 2023 2019 Tax $86.25

Nov 3, 2023 2022 Tax $54.49

Nov 3, 2023 2013 Tax $38.25

R0088033 MCCANN BRYAN SCOTT 0182305113014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $11.44

R0088234 HARGRAVE JAMES 0182305200017 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $187.87

R0094789 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334314008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $188.03

R0095619 DEBRE SAHIL ST MICHAEL
ETHIOPIAN

0182334426005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $33.24

R0095629 JOY TABERNACLE
INDEPENDENT

0182334426018 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $37.55

R0097729 EAST 16TH PROPERTIES LLC 0182335427001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $100.14

R0104332 GARCIA LAURIE D 0182516209005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0104657 SMITH RYAN 0182517103041 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $240.59

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0134148 SASINA LINDA L 0172103401013 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $41.85

R0162681 VILLALOBOS ABERDEEN
CROSSING INVESTORS

0172111402001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $72.97

R0162682 ZED ABERDEEN CROSSING
INVESTORS LLC

0172111402002 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $83.46

R0163994 HINOJOS JUAN AND URQUIDI
HERERRA CINNIA ELDA AND

0156701206016 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $259.57

R0198526 JOLIET STREET LLC 0172114205003 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $72.97

Grand Total $2,666.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0063662 ENLOW JOHN E AND 0171931107010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $115.43

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $1,649.00

Grand Total $1,764.43
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i189 COMMERCE CITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENT

R0079684 GERMANSON NORMAN A II 0172132409011 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $8.01

R0088033 MCCANN BRYAN SCOTT 0182305113014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $8.01

R0134148 SASINA LINDA L 0172103401013 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $418.46

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $29.29

R0162681 VILLALOBOS ABERDEEN
CROSSING INVESTORS

0172111402001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $729.65

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $51.08

R0162682 ZED ABERDEEN CROSSING
INVESTORS LLC

0172111402002 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $58.42

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $834.56

R0198526 JOLIET STREET LLC 0172114205003 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $729.65

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $51.08

Grand Total $3,146.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0079940 SANTOS ROGELIO CARBAJAL 0172132427013 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $41.10

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $587.16

R0088234 HARGRAVE JAMES 0182305200017 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Int $43.84

Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $626.23

Grand Total $1,298.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000793 RODRIGUEZ YAMILET 0156500000231 Nov 1, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $125.23

R0002675 D Z AND J LLC 0156906200005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $233.18

R0009050 HOLLY STREET VENTURES
LLC

0157120000023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $40.60

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $30.10

R0013814 PHAN QUYEN 0157136000021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $107.21

R0015188 JIGME TENZIN AND 0157323004030 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $89.34

R0054943 CHAVERO FRANSISCO
ANTONIO ESPINOZA

0171925108010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $63.91

R0056746 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $285.86

R0056769 DI PAOLO DANEAN J 0171926304008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $30.06

R0056865 JACOBSON TODD 0171926308004 Nov 2, 2023 2022 Tax $30.67

R0057276 GUNN TERRIE NOBLE 0171926328046 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $18.74

R0057875 2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC 0171926416007 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $45.58

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $45.58

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0059695 CORDOVA HELEN D 0171928307052 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $23.69

R0060511 CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND 0171928414007 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $77.84

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $46.36

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171933323001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $249.94

R0069438 SAPEGIN BRENT N 0171934113010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $44.91

R0069573 BARAY SAUL RIOS 0171934202015 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $58.09

R0069899 SAMORA MARILYN S 0171934221001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $42.93

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $64.50

R0070567 ROCHA ROBIN 0171934323010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $39.51

R0075086 YBARRA RAYMOND JR 0172109403006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077043 SAUNDERS LINDA J AND
BEAVER STEVEN D AND

0172128100010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $68.71

R0077556 SANCHEZ-SANDOVAL
DANIEL

0172129309020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $84.99

R0077585 FREUND JOSEPH D
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0172129403006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $182.16

R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $89.06

R0078234 JONES JULIA 0172132107006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $14.53

R0078558 MURPHY JOHN R 0172132121034 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $24.52

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $32.36

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $58.31

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $68.14

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0079527 TALAVERA ANCELMO 0172132403023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $42.47

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $62.17

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0089863 MEJIA PAOLA GUADALUPE 0182306201024 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $67.53

R0098180 BALISTRERI JULIE A 0182502402018 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $59.50

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S 0182504102002 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0099248 COOPER PROPERTY GROUP
LLC

0182504208020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $38.02

R0099541 MONFELT JERRY S
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE

0182504220014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $38.17

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $605.45

R0100505 SPONSEL MICHAEL J 0182505320002 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0100550 ARMIJO ROQUE HERMAN JR
AND

0182505321017 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $77.75

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $31.99

R0103452 CONTRERAS JESUS M 0182510101015 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $86.69

R0103765 ZARA ES LLC 0182511312008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $835.60

R0104066 CHRISMAN MARK T AND 0182515107023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $101.58

R0104332 GARCIA LAURIE D 0182516209005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $85.40

R0104392 ESTES DONALD DEAN 0182516213007 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $54.42

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $50.22

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $50.17

R0108762 VO NGOC KIEU DUYEN AND 0171935232045 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $39.62

R0108818 LEFFLER DANIEL T 0171935230022 Nov 1, 2023 2022 Tax $44.84

R0115260 BECKER DEREK W 0157136005026 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Nov 14, 2023 2021 Tax ($886.00)

Nov 14, 2023 2021 Tax ($886.00)

Nov 14, 2023 2021 Tax $886.00

R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND 0157105103010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0127257 STACY RONNIE L 0172729400003 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $146.72

R0151804 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218029 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $166.42

R0153227 STONEBERGER CASEY J AND 0157105302015 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0164707 CRESTWOOD ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS

0156519402014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $22.44

R0168734 CHAVEZ GUTIERREZ RAFAEL 0157102307008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0168879 WHITT ERIC AND 0157102405003 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

Grand Total $5,818.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000793 RODRIGUEZ YAMILET 0156500000231 Nov 1, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $12.52

R0002675 D Z AND J LLC 0156906200005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $23.32

R0009050 HOLLY STREET VENTURES
LLC

0157120000023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.06

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.01

R0013814 PHAN QUYEN 0157136000021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $10.72

R0015188 JIGME TENZIN AND 0157323004030 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.93

R0054943 CHAVERO FRANSISCO
ANTONIO ESPINOZA

0171925108010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.39

R0056746 GONZALEZ MARTIN JORGE H 0171926302005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $28.59

R0056769 DI PAOLO DANEAN J 0171926304008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.00

R0056865 JACOBSON TODD 0171926308004 Nov 2, 2023 2022 Tax $3.07

R0057276 GUNN TERRIE NOBLE 0171926328046 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $1.87

R0057875 2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC 0171926416007 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.56

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.56

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0059695 CORDOVA HELEN D 0171928307052 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $2.37

R0060511 CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND 0171928414007 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $7.78

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.64

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171933323001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $24.99

R0069438 SAPEGIN BRENT N 0171934113010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.49

R0069573 BARAY SAUL RIOS 0171934202015 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $5.81

R0069899 SAMORA MARILYN S 0171934221001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.29

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.45

R0070567 ROCHA ROBIN 0171934323010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.95

R0075086 YBARRA RAYMOND JR 0172109403006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077043 SAUNDERS LINDA J AND
BEAVER STEVEN D AND

0172128100010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.87

R0077556 SANCHEZ-SANDOVAL
DANIEL

0172129309020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.50

R0077585 FREUND JOSEPH D
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0172129403006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $18.22

R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.91

R0078234 JONES JULIA 0172132107006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $1.45

R0078558 MURPHY JOHN R 0172132121034 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $2.45

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.24

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $5.83

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.81

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0079527 TALAVERA ANCELMO 0172132403023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.25

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.22

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0089863 MEJIA PAOLA GUADALUPE 0182306201024 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.75

R0098180 BALISTRERI JULIE A 0182502402018 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $5.95

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S 0182504102002 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0099248 COOPER PROPERTY GROUP
LLC

0182504208020 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.80

R0099541 MONFELT JERRY S
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE

0182504220014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.82

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $60.55

R0100505 SPONSEL MICHAEL J 0182505320002 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0100550 ARMIJO ROQUE HERMAN JR
AND

0182505321017 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $7.78

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.20

R0103452 CONTRERAS JESUS M 0182510101015 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.67

R0103765 ZARA ES LLC 0182511312008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $83.56

R0104066 CHRISMAN MARK T AND 0182515107023 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $10.16

R0104332 GARCIA LAURIE D 0182516209005 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.54

R0104392 ESTES DONALD DEAN 0182516213007 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.66

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $5.02

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $5.02

R0108762 VO NGOC KIEU DUYEN AND 0171935232045 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.96

R0108818 LEFFLER DANIEL T 0171935230022 Nov 1, 2023 2022 Tax $4.48

R0115260 BECKER DEREK W 0157136005026 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Nov 14, 2023 2021 Tax ($88.60)

Nov 14, 2023 2021 Tax $88.60

R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND 0157105103010 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0127257 STACY RONNIE L 0172729400003 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $14.67

R0151804 MCTIMBER PROPERTIES LLC 0182503218029 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $16.64

R0153227 STONEBERGER CASEY J AND 0157105302015 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0164707 CRESTWOOD ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS

0156519402014 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $2.24

R0168734 CHAVEZ GUTIERREZ RAFAEL 0157102307008 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0168879 WHITT ERIC AND 0157102405003 Nov 13, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

Grand Total $673.69
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